PS-200W-12VDC 200 Watt 12 Volt DC Power Supply
REV.04.21.15
200W 200 Watt
PS
PS	 Power Supply
Product
– 200W
Wattage
12VDC–
Voltage
12VDC 	 12 Volt DC
Description:
LED power supplies transform and regulate power from a line
voltage power source into low voltage power for use with LED
lighting. The PS-200W-12VDC power supply accepts input
voltage ranging from 85-264 volts AC and outputs 12 volt DC
power up to 200 watts.
Applications:
Indoor
Power Input:
85-264 VAC, 50/60Hz
Power Output:
12 volts DC 16.7A 200 watt maximum
Dimensions:
8” x 2” x 3.7”
2"
(5cm)
8"
(20cm)
3.7"
(9.4cm)
L
N
+V -V N L
Power Supply
WW soft Strip black
12VDC
Black 120VAC
White 120VAC
RED
12VDC
input power
Controller
Power Supply
12VDC
12VDC
L
N
On/Off
Switch